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faux plafond

Niveau 3

Appartement              T3

J.P. VARIN  architecte / Besançon 

Echelle 1cm.p.m.

Appartement        T3 - 305

4.49m²

1.18m²

3.44m²

    26.42m²

2.23m²

13.98m²

     9.28m²

6.25m²

1.33m²

68.60m²

6.64m²
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Séjour/Cuisine
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Chambre 1

Chambre 2
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wc

Total

Terrasse

Tél : 06.07.67.23.09

Chemin du Moulin haut

NOVA PROMOTION

25 840  VUILLAFANS

Résidence

"Les Capucins"

22 et 24 rue de Besançon

25 300  PONTARLIER


